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TABLE |

ILLUSTRATIVE |ESCARIBE PUDCET FOR THE

LIFE OF THE GRANT

(24 MONTHS)

ITEM i TOTAL

FLORIDA
OPER'NS

OTHER

___EXPERTS

Salarles Gp 514

Professtonal Staff 28,500
Suppori staff 10,000
Consultants ! 51,142

FICA (,0751) 2,002

Travel 27,000
Staff 6,000
Consultants 21,000
Pari!'zlpants =i
Per_dlen/hotel/food 22,500
Staff 5,400
Consultants [7, 100

Parflclpants

Tralnlng courses

Conmodiiies 2,000

Audl gk

Evaluailon

Other Dlfoct Costs 8,912
Publlcatlons o
Supplles, oilc, 4,112
Communlcatlons 4,800

Subgrants/Suhcontrects

Miscallaneous a/ 14,603
Subiotal: 167,603
Lovorioan 1297141
TOTAL 192, 750

o/ Usa subjoct to approval of Project Offlcor

3771J/p.| = B-17

41,392
28,500
10,000

2,892

6,000
6,0L0

e o4
Sty

5,400

2,000

8,912
4,112
4,000

14,663

70,367

11,755

90, 122

HEashn

21,142
51,142

17,100

17,100

89,242

13,386

|02, 6208

t= 243341
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